Releases - April 08, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

275876
206793
281732
280447
165634
165573
257325
282166
281948
267112

Bates
Philpot
Osborne
Senter
Hamilton
Hale
Sheely
Owen
Adams
Wayson

Octavious
Mark
Angela
Jeremiah
Thomas
Melissa
James
George
Jason
Cody

Dvon
Allen

Glenn
H
Allen
Brent
A

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Warren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Campbell County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Logan County Jail
Henderson County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Grant County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



